
Cannabis Insurance List 

The California Department of Insurance does not recommend or endorse any of the 

agents/brokers listed on the Cannabis Insurance List. Find out if your agent/broker is licensed. 

Ask your agent/broker if your business would be covered in the event of a cannabis-related 

loss. Be aware of policies that have cannabis or public policy exclusions in them. To write 

surplus line business in California, insurers must either be on the LASLI (List of Approved 

Surplus Line Insurers) or must meet the eligibility requirements of California. 

  

Insurance Company Name Website Phone Number 
420 Insurance www.420insurance.com (877) 420-0042 
420-INSURE.COM www.420-insure.com (603) 722-WEED 
AAA Surety Company www.aaasurety.com (972) 239-2663 
ABD Insurance & Financial Services mike.hennessey@theabdteam.com (650) 389-9566 
Abe www.hiabe.com (415) 754-3635 
Admiral Insurance Group, a Berkley Company www.admiralins.com (856) 429-9200 
AmeriPro Surety Bonds www.ameriprosuretybonds.com (844) 589-9732 
Ammericann Development LLC www.ammericann.com (916) 333-2938 
A Pierce Commercial Insurance Company www.piercecommercialinsurance.com (888) 391-5981 
Advanced Brokers Insurance Services www.advancedbrokersinc.com (858) 436-7999 
AAG Insurance www.aag-services.com/root/system/quote-request- (509) 412-3521 
Alliant Insurance Services, Inc. www.alliant.com (559) 374-3611 
All Green Insurance www.allgreenins.com (303) 991-7227 
AllSmok Insurance www.allsmokinsurance.com/ (281) 622-8057 
AlphaRoot www.alpharoot.co (845) 304-7233 
American Business Insurance Services, Inc. www.cannabis-insurance.us (800) 980-1950 ext. 30 
American Family Insurance www.rainylewisagency.com (678) 719-3292 
American Specialty Insurance Group www.asigcannabisinsurance.com/ (877)488-0303 
Atlas General Insurane Services www.atlas.us.com (858) 529-6700 
Barkley Insurance & Risk Management www.barkleyins.com (805) 483-1995 
BenefitSource Insurance Services www.mybenefitsource.net (949) 215-5431 ext. 110 
Bigfoot Insurance Solutions www.bigfootinsure.com (530) 852-3716 
BondExchange www.bondexchange.com (800) 438-1162 
Bolton & Company www.boltonco.com/industries/cannabis (626) 535-1480 
Bozzuto & Company Insurance Services, Inc. http://bozzutoinsurance.com/canninsure-home/ (800) 400-6394 ext. 123 
Brashears Insurance Agency, LP http://brashearsinsurance.com/contact/ (805) 564-7645 ext. 306 
Bricks & Mortar Insurance Agency www.bricksmortargroup.com (248) 671-4676 
Brown & Brown Insurance www.bbocal.com (805) 690-2645 
Budding Insurance Services www.buddinginsurance.com (714) 277-4099 
Calco Commercial Insurance www.calcocommercialinsurance.com (877) 225-2699 
California Brokerage Insurance Associates www.southerncaliforniaautoinsurance.com (619) 283-9999 
California Meridian Insurance Service, Inc. www.californiameridian.com (805) 466-3400 
California State Marijuana Insurance www.californiamjinsurance.org (310) 800-5648 
Canna Captive www.CannaCaptive.com (800) 853-9662 
Cannabis Captive www.CannabisCaptive.com (800) 853-9662 
Cannabis Collective Insurance Agency www.mycannabisagent.com (877) 394-8686 
Cannabis Connect Insurance info@cannabisconnectinsurance.com (877) 492-6958 
Cannabis Insurance Associates www.cannabisinsuranceassociates.com (800) 733-3131 
Cannabis Insurance Pros www.cannabisinsurancepros.com (888) 226-6285 
Cannabis Insurance Professionals - Brown & Brown Insurance www.cannabisinsuranceprofessionals.com (805) 690-2645 
Cannabis Insurance Sales www.cannabisinsurancesales.com (559) 492-9647 
Cannabis Insurance Services - The Empire Company www.cisempire.com (714) 210-3453 x102 
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Cannabis Insurance Services- Div. of Colling Ins. Services www.protectmygreen.com (303) 987-3331 
Cannabis Insurance Solutions www.cannabisinsurancesolutions.com (844) 467-8765 
Cannabis Insure Group www.cannabisinsuregroup.com (888) 570-4918 
Cannaguard Insurance Services LLC www.cannains.com (800) 557-3158 
Cannaleaf Insurance Services www.cannaleafinsurance.com (760) 362-4646 ext. 3 
CannaLife Insurance Agency www.cannalifeinsurance.com (877) 468-6584 
Cannasure Insurance Services LLC www.cannasure.com (800) 420-5757 
Canninsure Insurance Solutions www.torinsurance.com (855) 867-0002 
C.D. Simonian Insurance Agency www.cdsimonian.com (559) 834-5333 
Chambers & Company Insurance Brokers www.ccinsb.com (805) 764-0607 
Charter Risk Management and Insurance Agency www.crminsure.com (415) 948-9913 
CokerWayne & Associates, LLC kenneth@cokerwayne.net (415) 377-3100 
Colony West www.colony-west.com (877) 542-4870 
Commercial Global Insurance Services of California LLC www.cgisLLC.com (949) 339-2797 
Complete Access Insurance Services www.420completeaccessins.com (909) 345-5040 
Cookson & Bowman Insurance Services LLC www.candbinsurance.com (530) 272-1000 
Cummins Insurance Agency, Inc./Valley Sierra Inc. www.cumminsinsurance.com (916) 961-6000 
CWI Brokerage www.CWIBrokerage.com (805) 428-2582 
D'Arcy Insurance Agency, LLC dcherry@darcyinsurance.com (951) 307-6347 
DiNicola Insurance Services www.dinicolains.com (415) 564-4400 
Divel Insurance www.Divelinsurance.com (949) 500-0822 
Dominion Risk Management Insurance Agency www.dominionrisk.com (800) 735-5935 
Emergent Risk Insurance Services www.emergentrisk.com (415) 426-6670 
Endurance Insurance Services, LLC www.EnduranceInsure.com (800) 853-9662 
Engle & Associates Insurance Brokers, Inc. www.engleinsurance.com (805) 544-8929 
Exist 15W Agency, Inc. www.exit15wagency.com (916) 329-8533 
First Knight Insurance Services www.fkins.com (818) 762-7600 
Focus1 Insurance Group, Inc. www.uscannabisinsurance.com (541) 772-3120 
Foundations Insurance & Financial Services, Inc. www.foundationsifs.com (303) 974-6983 
Ganjaroad Insurance Solutions www.ganjaroadinsurance.com (877) 657-5267 
GeoShepard www.geoshepard.com (818) 724-9537 
Giggle Insurance www.giggleinsurance.com (678) 744-8519 
Gina Finstad Insurance Agency www.GinaFinstadInsurance.com (714) 907-5088 
Global Diplomatic Insurance www.globaldiplomaticinsurance.com (424) 400-1073 
Golden Ocean Insurance Center, Inc. www.goinsurance79.com (213) 252-0623 
Green Flower Insurance www.greenflowerinsurance.com (949) 215-5431 ext. 110 
Green-Leaf Insurance Eric@Green-LeafInsurance.com (760) 809-8510 
Greenpoint Insurance Advisors LLC www.marijuanadispensaryinsurance.com (303) 841-8999 
GT Brown Insurance Services, Inc dba Pacific Cannabis Insurance Services www.paccannins.com (831) 578-4566 
Hayes Insurance Brokers www.hayesbrokers.com (800) 869-8643 
Heffernan Insurance Brokers www.heffins.com (415) 808-1368 
HUB International www.hubinternational.com/industries/agriculture- (877) 974-7800 
Hudson Insurance Group www.hudsoninsgroup.com (888) 400-5505 
Inclan Insurance Services www.inclaninsurance.com (909) 753-0200 
Inclusive Insurance Solutions, LLC www.inclusiveinsurance.com (415) 946-7777 
Insurance Office of America www.ioausa.com (407) 998-5287 
Insurance West Inc. www.insuranceforcannabis.com (253) 475-7700 
Inszone Insurance Services, Inc. www.inszoneinsurance.com (800) 406-9166 
Interwest Insurance Services, LLC www.iwins.com (800) 464-0077 
James G. Parker Insurance Associates www.jgparker.com (213) 261-8230 
K Taylor Insurance Solutions www.ktaylorinsurance.com (562) 758-3482 
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Kevin Peck Insurance Agency, LLC www.progressive.com/agent/local- (951) 284-5664 
Kirk Miller Insurance bridgette@kirkmillerinsurance.com (858) 240-2593 
Leaf Insurance Services, LLC www.leafins.com (323) 230-6111 
Leavitt Pacific Insurance www.leavitt.com/leavittpacific/ (415) 254-4088 
Liberty Pacific Insurance Services, LLC www.libertypacific.net (916) 500-4260 
Linda Sundberg Insurance Agency linda@sundbergagency.com (707) 822-2421 
Lions and Coventry Insurance Services www.lionsandcoventry.com/marijuana-insurance (916) 967-7715 
Mainstream Insurance Services, LLC www.quoteplusinsure.com (915) 326-6895 
Marijuana Business Insurance Broker www.marijuanabusinessinsurancebroker.com (503) 922-4847 
L.A. Metro Insurance Services www.marijuanasuretybonds.com/contact-us (805) 852-1795 
Maureen Mulheren www.maureenmulheren.com (707) 391-3664 
MFE Insurance Brokerage www.mfeinsurance.com (213) 634-2500 
MJ Insurance LLC www.mjinsurance.co (303) 807-2949 
MJ Risk Management www.mjriskmanagement.com (949) 861-4801 
MMD Insurance www.mmdinsurance.com/ (888) 751-3141 
Mosaic Insurance Alliance www.mosaicia.com (425) 320-4280 
Neu Insurances Services, Inc. www.neu4ins.com (310) 515-0382 
New Gate Insurance Services www.newgateinsurance.com (831) 818-7126 
New Growth Insurance www.newgrowthinsurance.com (510) 217-8488 
New Leaf Insurance Services www.newleafinsure.com (888) 341-1420 
Nine Point Strategies www.NinePointStrategies.com (650) 508-0124 ext. 243 
OG Cannabis Insurance www.OGcannabisinsurance.com (877) 473-7979 
O'Rourke Machado Insurance Services orourkemachado@gmail.com (800) 795-1207 
Owen-Dunn Insurance Services www.owendunn.com (916) 993-2767 
Pacific Beach Insurance Services, Inc. www.caquote.com (800) 244-0516 
Pacific Cannabis Insurance Services www.paccannins.com (831) 578-4566 
Pacific Legacy Insurance Services, Inc. www.pl-ins.com (831) 626-4561 
Pauli-Shaw Insurance Agency www.pauli-shaw.com (707) 822-7251 
Presidio Insurance Solutions http://www.presidioinsurance.com 805-208-4933 
Professional Insurance Associates www.piainc.com (818) 223-3223 
Prosure Group www.prosuregroup.com (813) 243-1110 
Redwoods Leavitt Insurance Agency misty-devos@leavitt.com (707) 465-6508 
Roger Stone Insurance Agency stephen@stoneins.com (949) 265-7004 
Rowin Insurance info@rowininsurance.com (424) 777-2566 
T. Shank & Associates, Inc. www.swartsmanning.com (702) 878-2820 
Tailored Benefits www.tailoredbenefits.com (415) 974-1114 
The Liberty Company www.libertycompany.com (949) 682-3097 
The Otium Agency, Inc. www.otiumagency.com (714) 770-8207 
TOR Insurance Services www.torinsurance.com (855) 867-0002 
Silver Lining Insurance Services info@silverliningins.com (818) 561-2600 
Six Rivers Insurance Services, LLC www.sixriversinsurance.com (707) 672-5849 
Snapp & Associates Insurance Services, Inc. www.snappassociates.com (619) 908-3100 
Specialty Insurance Partners sabrina@specinsure.com (866) 427-2443 
Surety Bond Authority www.suretybondauthority.com (800) 333-7800 
Surety One, Inc. https://SuretyOne.com (800) 373-2804 
Susman Insurance Agency www.susmaninsurance.com (310) 820-5200 
The Wellington Group www.thewellingtonadvisors.com (212) 967-1080 
VannCann Insurance Services, A division of Vantreo Insurance Brokerage www.Vancannins.com (707) 546-2300 
Wang Insurance Agency www.wangins.com (415) 731-7062 
Wellington Newport Insurance Services wyatt@wellingtonnewport.com (818) 842-2211 
Wood Gutmann & Bogart Insurance Brokers www.wgbib.com (818) 266-6739 

 

http://www.progressive.com/agent/local-agent/california/corona/kevin-peck-insurance-agency-llc/
mailto:bridgette@kirkmillerinsurance.com
http://www.leafins.com/
http://www.leavitt.com/leavittpacific/
http://www.libertypacific.net/
mailto:linda@sundbergagency.com
http://www.lionsandcoventry.com/marijuana-insurance
http://www.quoteplusinsure.com/
http://www.marijuanabusinessinsurancebroker.com/
http://www.marijuanasuretybonds.com/contact-us
http://www.maureenmulheren.com/
http://www.mfeinsurance.com/
http://www.mjinsurance.co/
http://www.mjriskmanagement.com/
http://www.mmdinsurance.com/
http://www.mosaicia.com/
http://www.neu4ins.com/
http://www.newgateinsurance.com/
http://www.newgrowthinsurance.com/
http://www.newleafinsure.com/
http://www.ninepointstrategies.com/
http://www.ogcannabisinsurance.com/
mailto:orourkemachado@gmail.com
http://www.owendunn.com/
http://www.caquote.com/
http://www.paccannins.com/
http://www.pl-ins.com/
http://www.pauli-shaw.com/
http://www.presidioinsurance.com/
http://www.piainc.com/
http://www.prosuregroup.com/
mailto:misty-devos@leavitt.com
mailto:stephen@stoneins.com
mailto:info@rowininsurance.com
http://www.swartsmanning.com/
http://www.tailoredbenefits.com/
http://www.libertycompany.com/
http://www.otiumagency.com/
http://www.torinsurance.com/
mailto:info@silverliningins.com
http://www.sixriversinsurance.com/
http://www.snappassociates.com/
mailto:sabrina@specinsure.com
http://www.suretybondauthority.com/
https://suretyone.com/
http://www.susmaninsurance.com/
http://www.thewellingtonadvisors.com/
http://www.vancannins.com/
http://www.wangins.com/
mailto:wyatt@wellingtonnewport.com
http://www.wgbib.com/



